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GRADUATIONS
RETIREMENT PARTIES

NO EVENT TOO BIG
OR TOO SMALL!

102 4th Street
Fairbank, Iowa 50629

Tel: (319) 635-2139



Delicious Dinners
One Meat Dinner
Two Meat Dinner
Dinner Without Meat - All Sides
Lasagna Pan Serving 18

per person plus tax $12.00  
per person plus tax $14.00

per person plus tax $8.00
$75.00

$15.00/hr. per person charged for serving meals & clean up.
All dinners include your choice of entrée, potato, vegetable,

salad, beverage, and complete table service.
Add $1.50 for each added side or dessert.

Add $1.75 for fresh fruit as a side.

Entrée
Glazed Chicken Breast

Roast Beef
Boneless Pork Loin

Baked Ham or Turkey
Grilled Chicken*
Salisbury Steak*

Swiss Steak*

Potato
Mashed with Gravy

Au Gratin Potato
Scalloped Potato
Baked with Butter

Party Potato
Cheesy Hash Brown

Vegetable
Buttered Corn

Green Bean Casserole
Green Beans

Buttered Peas
California Vegetables

Baked Beans

Salads
Tossed with Two Dressings

Potato Salad
Pasta Salad

Dessert Salad

Drinks
Coffee

Milk
Lemonade

*additional .75¢

Prime Rib Dinner
Served and cut right in front of you!

Limited amounts available. Call for pricing.

Golden Crispy Broasted Chicken

20-50 Pieces
51-100 Pieces
101+ Pieces
A La Carte Glazed Chicken

$2.29 each  
$2.19 each
$2.09 each
$4.99 each

Assorted Pieces



Succulent Salads

$24.99 per Gallon Serves 30            $13.99 per Half  Gallon
Price for Fresh Fruit and Broccoli Salads:

$29.99 per Gallon
$16.99 per Half Gallon

Pasta Salads
Regular Macaroni

Tricolor Pasta
Rich Macaroni

Rotini
Ham Pasta
Bacon Bits

Veggie Salads
Potato Salad

Broccoli Bacon
Chop Chop

Calico
Copper carrots

Pea Salad

Dessert Salads
Mixed Fruit

Apple Pie Salad
Apple Snicker

Cookies & Cream
Cherry Delight

Reese’s Pudding

Party Trays

12 Inch Tray serves 15 
16 Inch Tray serves 30

12 Inch Tray
16 Inch Tray

$25.00
$42.00

$35.00
$55.00

Meat & Cheese
Summer Sausage, Swiss, Colby Jack & Colby Veggies with Dip

Fresh Fruit
When Available

Hors D’oeuvres
Little Smokies (5) 
BBQ or Sweet & Sour Meatballs (3)
BBQ or Hot Wings (2)

.89¢ per serving

.59¢ per serving
$2.50 per serving



Bulk Roaster Pricing

Mashed Potatoes Serves 80-100

Cheesy Hash Brown
Au Gratin, Scalloped Serves 75-100

Au Gratin, Scalloped w/ Ham
Gravy per Roaster
Party Potatoes 

$69.00  

$99.00
$99.00

$135.00
$45.00

$105.00

$5.00 Roaster Charge
ROASTERS NOT INCLUDED. NO DELIVERY.

Green Beans or Corn Serves 80-100

Green Bean Casserole
Bush’s Baked Beans
Homemade Deli Baked Beans

$55.00
$70.00
$55.00
$72.00

Roaster Chili or Chicken Noodle 4 Gal.

Gallon of Soup
$98.00

$24.99/Gal.

Brownies
Cherry Cheesecake
Apple Crisp Large Pan

Peach Cobbler Large Pan

$35.00
$35.00
$55.00
$55.00

Potatoes

Soups

Vegetables

Desserts



Catered Sandwich Meals
Sandwich Of Your Choice

BBQ Pork or Cold Meat (Ham or Turkey)
Two Sides

Coffee Or Lemonade
$9.99

per meal
Sandwich and a half per person.

Meals include divided foam plates, silverware, napkins and cups.
$15.00/hour if servers needed.

Sandwich Meats
Serves 4-5 sandwiches per pound of meat on a regular-sized bun.

$15.00/hour if servers & transportation needed.
BBQ Pork
BBQ Beef
Sloppy Joe
Shredded Plain Pork
Sliced Pork Loin
Sliced Roast Beef

$6.99/Lb. Cooked Weight

Market Price
$7.99/Lb. Raw Weight

$5.99/Lb. Raw Weight

Market Price
Market Price

25 lb. raw weight will yield approximately 16 lb. cooked weight.
50 lb. yields 32 lb. cooked weight.

Approximately 35% shrink from raw weight.

Let us make your party sandwiches!
Roast Beef, Turkey or Ham   $2.50/sandwich

Prices in this brochure may change without notice. Delivery charge based on location and size of 
each order, $15.00 per hour plus up to $1.00 per mile. Contact us for more details.


