

WEDDINGS BIRTHDAYS GRADUATIONS RETIREMENT PARTIES

NO EVENT TOO BIG OR TOO SMALL!



102 4th Street **K** Fairbank, Iowa 50629 Tel: (319) 635-2139



One Meat Dinner	per person plus tax \$12.00
Two Meat Dinner	
Dinner Without Meat - All Sides	per person plus tax \$8.00
Lasagna Pan Serving 18	\$75.00

\$15.00/hr. per person charged for serving meals & clean up. All dinners include your choice of entrée, potato, vegetable, salad, beverage, and complete table service.

> Add \$1.50 for each added side or dessert. Add \$1.75 for fresh fruit as a side.

Emtriée.

Glazed Chicken Breast Roast Beef Boneless Pork Loin Baked Ham or Turkey Grilled Chicken* Salisbury Steak* Swiss Steak* *additional .75¢

Potato

Mashed with Gravy Au Gratin Potato Scalloped Potato Baked with Butter Party Potato Cheesy Hash Brown

<u>Veq</u>etable

Buttered Corn Green Bean Casserole Green Beans Buttered Peas California Vegetables Baked Beans

Salads

Drink

Tossed with Two Dressings Potato Salad Pasta Salad Dessert Salad Coffee Milk Lemonade

Prime Rib Dinner Served and cut right in front of you!

Limited amounts available. Call for pricing.

Golden Crispy Broasted Chicken

Assorted Pieces

20-50 Pieces	\$2.29 each
51-100 Pieces	
101+ Pieces	
A La Carte Glazed Chicken	





Pasta Salads

Veggie Salads

Dessert Salads

Regular Macaroni Tricolor Pasta Rich Macaroni Rotini Ham Pasta Bacon Bits Potato Salad Broccoli Bacon Chop Chop Calico Copper carrots Pea Salad

Mixed Fruit Apple Pie Salad Apple Snicker Cookies & Cream Cherry Delight Reese's Pudding

\$24.99 per Gallon Serves 30

\$13.99 per Half Gallon

Price for Fresh Fruit and Broccoli Salads: \$29.99 per Gallon \$16.99 per Half Gallon

Party Trays

Meat & Cheese Summer Sausage, Swiss, Colby Jack & Colby

Veggies with Dip

12 Inch Tray serves 15	\$25.00
16 Inch Tray serves 30	\$42.00

Fresh Fruit

12 Inch Tray	\$35.00
16 Inch Tray	 \$55.00

Hors D'oeuvres

Little Smokies (5)	.89¢ per serving
BBQ or Sweet & Sour Meatballs (3)	
BBQ or Hot Wings (2)	\$2.50 per serving



Bulk Roaster Pricing

\$5.00 Roaster Charge ROASTERS NOT INCLUDED. NO DELIVERY.

Potatoes

Mashed Potatoes Serves 80-100	\$69.00
Cheesy Hash Brown	\$99.00
Au Gratin, Scalloped Serves 75-100	\$99.00
Au Gratin, Scalloped w/ Ham	\$135.00
Gravy per Roaster	\$45.00
Party Potatoes	\$105.00

Soups

Roaster Chili or Chicken Noodle 4 Gal.	\$98.00
Gallon of Soup	\$24.99/Gal.

<u>Vegetables</u>

Green Beans or Corn Serves 80-100	\$55.00
Green Bean Casserole	\$70.00
Bush's Baked Beans	\$55.00
Homemade Deli Baked Beans	\$72.00

Desserts

Brownies	\$35.00
Cherry Cheesecake	\$35.00
	\$55.00
Peach Cobbler Large Pan	\$55.00





Sandwich Of Your Choice BBQ Pork or Cold Meat (Ham or Turkey)

Two Sides Coffee Or Lemonade



Sandwich and a half per person.

Meals include divided foam plates, silverware, napkins and cups.

\$15.00/hour if servers needed.

Sandwich Meat

Serves 4-5 sandwiches per pound of meat on a regular-sized bun.

\$15.00/hour if servers & transportation needed.

BBQ Pork		
BBQ Beef		
Sloppy Joe		
Shredded Plain Pork		
Sliced Pork Loin	Market Price	
Sliced Roast Beef	Market Price	
25 lb. raw weight will yield approximately 16 lb. cooked weight.		
50 lb. yields 32 lb. cooked weight.		
Approximately 35% shrink from raw weight.		

Let us make your party sandwiches! Roast Beef, Turkey or Ham \$2.50/sandwich

Prices in this brochure may change without notice. Delivery charge based on location and size of each order, \$15.00 per hour plus up to \$1.00 per mile. Contact us for more details.

